LANCASTER UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS’ UNION

International Students’ Officer
Quota [171.5]

¢ Number of seats to fill1

o Valid votestZE]
e Spoiled Ballot count

Candidates

Annika Budhrani (a.j.budhrani@lancaster.ac.uk)
Xueyao Feng (x.feng6@lancaster.ac.uk)
Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Differential loss

Totals

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

191.0 Yes
131.0 No
21.0 No
0.0

0.0

343.0



LGBTQ+ Students’ Officer

Quota 0 [175.5]
Quota 1 [160.5]

¢ Number of seats to fill1

o Valid votestE]
e Spoiled Ballot count

Candidates

Thomas Cross (t.e.cross@lancaster.ac.uk)

Arwen Smith & Charley Zollinger
(c.smith31@lancaster.ac.uk)

Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

Stage 1

1st
Prefs.
167.0

143.0

41.0

0.0
0.0

351.0

Elimination Elected?
Stage 1

6.0 173.0 Yes

5.0 MELEIE No

- No
41.0

30.0 30.0

0.0

351.0



Postgraduate & Mature Students’ Officer
Quota [166.0]

¢ Number of seats to fill1

o Valid votestk¥]
e Spoiled Ballot count

Candidates

Molly O'Reilly-Kime (m.oreilly-kime@]lancaster.ac.uk)
Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Differential loss

Totals

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

279.0 Yes
o
0.0
0.0

332.0



