LANCASTER UNIVERSITY STUDENTS' UNION

Liberation-Campaign Officer Results

International Students' Officer

Quota [171.5]

- Number of seats to fill1
- Valid votes
- Spoiled Ballot count

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Annika Budhrani (a.j.budhrani@lancaster.ac.uk)	191.0	Yes
Xueyao Feng (x.feng6@lancaster.ac.uk)	131.0	No
Reopen Nominations	21.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	343.0	

LGBTQ+ Students' Officer

Quota 0 [175.5] Quota 1 [160.5]

- Number of seats to fill1
- Valid votes 351Spoiled Ballot count 1

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.		nation stage 1	Elected?
Thomas Cross (t.e.cross@lancaster.ac.uk)	167.0	6.0	173.0	Yes
Arwen Smith & Charley Zollinger (c.smith31@lancaster.ac.uk)	143.0	5.0	148.0	No
Reopen Nominations	41.0	- 41.0	0.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	30.0	30.0	
Differential loss	0.0		0.0	
Totals	351.0		351.0	

Postgraduate & Mature Students' Officer

Quota [166.0]

- Number of seats to fill1
- Valid votes 332Spoiled Ballot count 1

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs	
Molly O'Reilly-Kime (m.oreilly-kime@lancaster.ac.uk)	279.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	53.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	332.0	